
State Summary
GENERAL PURPOSE AND LOCAL ROAD FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE GRANT 

Tasmania Page 1

General 

Purpose Local Roads Total

General 

Purpose Local Roads Total Grant Total

Break O'day Council $666,737 $795,776 $1,462,513 $656,116 $796,176 $1,452,292 $2,914,805

Brighton Council $556,781 $306,569 $863,350 $672,741 $307,108 $979,849 $1,843,199

Burnie City Council $574,645 $594,868 $1,169,513 $542,943 $595,730 $1,138,673 $2,308,186

Central Coast Council $1,056,093 $948,264 $2,004,357 $1,023,657 $949,042 $1,972,699 $3,977,056

Central Highlands Council $467,610 $723,487 $1,191,097 $488,457 $725,160 $1,213,617 $2,404,714

Circular Head Council $639,833 $987,782 $1,627,615 $624,846 $987,365 $1,612,211 $3,239,826

Clarence City Council $572,508 $793,975 $1,366,483 $587,905 $804,201 $1,392,106 $2,758,589

Derwent Valley Council $680,569 $467,596 $1,148,165 $708,336 $463,880 $1,172,216 $2,320,381

Devonport City Council $459,005 $615,865 $1,074,870 $562,955 $630,177 $1,193,132 $2,268,002

Dorset Council $825,619 $924,426 $1,750,045 $744,080 $922,673 $1,666,753 $3,416,798

Flinders Council $312,098 $369,101 $681,199 $331,923 $365,896 $697,819 $1,379,018

George Town Council $503,526 $409,211 $912,737 $527,659 $409,884 $937,543 $1,850,280

Glamorgan Spring Bay Council $159,600 $477,797 $637,397 $120,066 $508,464 $628,530 $1,265,927

Glenorchy City Council $478,790 $726,013 $1,204,803 $496,687 $697,492 $1,194,179 $2,398,982

Hobart City Council $530,505 $851,780 $1,382,285 $557,532 $832,936 $1,390,468 $2,772,753

Huon Valley Council $1,036,581 $818,423 $1,855,004 $985,098 $816,019 $1,801,117 $3,656,121

Kentish Council $778,869 $604,990 $1,383,859 $764,297 $545,451 $1,309,748 $2,693,607

King Island Council $391,730 $507,413 $899,143 $439,109 $511,907 $951,016 $1,850,159

Kingborough Council $375,588 $733,544 $1,109,132 $390,239 $732,253 $1,122,492 $2,231,624

Latrobe Council $407,454 $382,342 $789,796 $437,429 $382,547 $819,976 $1,609,772

Launceston City Council $697,085 $1,477,334 $2,174,419 $699,949 $1,490,471 $2,190,420 $4,364,839

Meander Valley Council $1,086,380 $1,079,078 $2,165,458 $1,047,725 $1,070,881 $2,118,606 $4,284,064

Northern Midlands Council $550,495 $1,178,410 $1,728,905 $573,297 $1,184,505 $1,757,802 $3,486,707

Sorell Council $583,377 $487,290 $1,070,667 $602,328 $465,059 $1,067,387 $2,138,054

Southern Midlands Council $876,626 $819,715 $1,696,341 $886,297 $816,806 $1,703,103 $3,399,444

Tasman Council $236,523 $256,691 $493,214 $222,405 $255,469 $477,874 $971,088

Waratah/Wynyard Council $792,272 $694,868 $1,487,140 $810,177 $693,672 $1,503,849 $2,990,989

West Coast Council $655,428 $335,316 $990,744 $685,856 $412,905 $1,098,761 $2,089,505

West Tamar Council $1,000,718 $638,529 $1,639,247 $1,056,514 $639,157 $1,695,671 $3,334,918

Totals $17,953,045 $20,006,453 $37,959,498 $18,246,623 $20,013,286 $38,259,909 $76,219,407

Notes

Financial Assistance Grant for 2018-19

Total of the early 

and cash payments

The 2018-19 cash payment consists of the 2018-19 estimated entitlement and the adjustment created from the difference between 

the 2017-18 final entitlement and 2017-18 estimated entitlement. 

Local Government Area

Cash Payments to be

 made in 2018-19

Early Payments from 2018-19

made in June 2018


	TAS Summary

